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Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Broadway Avenue

Auction Opens. Wed, Oct 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459

Title

Carpet A

Carpet C

Upholstered Chair B
Rocker Chair B
Exercise Equipment C
Floor Lamps A
Rocker C

Maple Chair A

Metal Works And Books A
Candle Decor A
Appliances A
Housewares A
Whimsical Decor A
BrassA

Decor A

Fans A

Decor A

Power Pack And Cord A
Electronics A
Fireplace Lot A
Electronics A

Card Table And Chairs A
Beatrix Potter A
Prints A

Prints A

Pictures A

Hospital Bed C
Woven Baskets A
Kitchen Cart C
Linens A

Pewter A

Sterling Silver A

Baby Sterling A

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Oct 21 9:00pm ET

Lot

0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471

Title

Sterling Dresser Set A

Sterling Collection A

Sterling Silver Serving Pieces A
Sterling Serving Pieces A
Serving Pieces A

Silver Plate And More A
Gorham Sterling Flatware A
Outdoor Hoses B

Garden Works B

Mountain Bike B

Electric Lawn Mower B
Exterior Motorized Chair Lift A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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